

कार्यकारी : देवी लखान से धीरे लखराय

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(54)
m m d s y (50)

M.B.N.O - 828

DIVISION

मजौरा

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

में माँ कन्सट्रक्शन

मिस्टर कुमा

3rd Year maintenance Bill

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W- Dev. Stn to Chote Lal Rgy					
Agency- Maa Construction					
Agg. no- 75/MHGSY SC/SBD/2021-22					
D.O.C - 06.08.2021					
D.O.A.C- 04.08.2022					
Date of measurement- 10.10.2025					
1) Restoration of rain cuts					
Berm with soil shoulder					
$20 \times 1.60 \times 1.30 \times 0.300 = 12.48 m^3$					
$15 \times 1.80 \times 1.25 \times 0.300 = 10.41 m^3$					
$18 \times 1.85 \times 1.90 \times 0.300 = 18.98 m^3$					
$25 \times 2.00 \times 1.50 \times 0.300 = 22.5 m^3$					
$10 \times 1.80 \times 1.30 \times 0.300 = 7.02 m^3$					
$15 \times 1.60 \times 1.40 \times 0.300 = 10.08 m^3$					
					81.44 m
2) Making up of Berms/shoulder					
$20 \times 3.00 \times 1.20 = 72.00 m^2$					
$18 \times 3.50 \times 1.20 = 75.60 m^2$					
$15 \times 2.50 \times 1.20 = 45.00 m^2$					
$35 \times 3.00 \times 1.20 = 126.00 m$					
$18 \times 2.50 \times 1.15 = 51.75 m$					
$10 \times 2.50 \times 1.20 = 30.00 m^2$					
3x sum 09/09/2025					399.75 m
3) Repair of pot hole filled					
with 75mm BM					
$8 \times 1.40 \times 1.45 \times 0.075 = 2.20 m^3$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract at cost</u>					
(1) Restoration at rain cuts					
Qty- $81.44 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 396.73/\text{m}^3$					Rs-32310.00
(2) Making up Berms/shoulder					
Qty $399.75/\text{m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 59.66/\text{m}^2$					Rs-23849.00
3) Repair at pot hole filled					
With 75 mm BM					
Qty $6.11 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 11979.36/\text{m}^3$					Rs 73194.00
(4) Patch repair over pothole					
With 20 mm PMC					
$79.78 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 341.84/\text{m}^2$					Rs 27272.00
(5) Patch repair over BT					
Surface with 20 mm PMC					
$80.43 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 354.33/\text{m}^2$					Rs 28499.00
(6) Maint. at C/D work (HPC)					
03 Nos @ Rs 1130.67/each					Rs 3392.00
(7) White washing of parapet					
C/D work (HPC)					
$57.20 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 16.36/\text{m}^2$					Rs 936.00
(8) Road marking					
Qty- $238 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 8.59.46/\text{m}^2$					Rs 204551.00
(9) Maint at tree by the					
Road Side					
90 Nos @ Rs 707.72/Each					Rs-63695.00
					457698.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Amount					Rs. 457698.00
GST 12% (+)					Rs. 54924.00
L/class 1% (+)					Rs. 4577.00
					517199.00
					85390.00
Agg below at -16.51% (-)					Rs. 431809.00
Limit as per Agreement					424675.00
					2 Kumar
					10.10.2025